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Meeting Attendance Log 
 

Project Name:  D13 Classroom Bldg Remodel 
 

Purpose of Meeting: Mandatory registry meeting  
Location:  D13 Bldg, Clearfield, Utah   
 
DFCM Project Manager:  

Project No.:  14297810  Date: March 2, 2015   Time:  9:00 AM  

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Graham Miller Grant Mackay 8013476469 gmiller@grantmackayco.com 
Carey Gunner Spindler Const 4357530722 jared@spindlercorp.com 
Amy Mills Okland Const 8015738945 amy.miller@okland.com 
Michael Moran Squires Const 8016738687 michael@squires-construction.com 
Lori Roberston Saunders Const 8017827830 saunderscoinc@yahoo.com 
Chad Jones Valley Design & Const 8019279542 bids@vdc-inc.com 
Trent Strayhorn R & O Const 8016206008 trents@randoco.com 
Cynthia Jones North Ridge Const 4356589460 Cynthia@northridgegc.com 
Ben Wheelwright Wadman Corp 8016214185 bwheelwright@wadman.com 
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